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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

66 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Chamberlain Street

The Liberty

Chip Shop

St. Thomas Terrace

Bath Road

Bedford Road Bus Shelter

The Britannia Inn

Knapp Hill

South Horrington

The Old Police Station

Thorncroft

Slab House Inn

Whitnell Lane

Bus Shelter

Station Road

Hollow Hole Farm

Gurney Slade

Greystones

Old Down Inn

The Chalice

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:13-17:15

Tuesday 06:13-17:15

Wednesday 06:13-17:15

Thursday 06:13-17:15

Friday 06:13-17:15

Saturday 06:16-17:11

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-173-3017160490-354569085
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Mulberry Factory

Greenditch Close

Co-op

Bakers Lane

Waterside

The Pitching

Woodview

Riverside Gardens

Braewood

Redlands Terrace

Kings Arms

Paulton Road

Somervale School

The Hollies

Norton Hill School

Charlton Park

Westfield School

Westfield Chapel

Maple Drive

Bath College

Victoria Hall

Smallcombe Road

Skinner's Hill

Bath Old Road

Red Post

Braysdown Lane

Keel's Hill

Eckweek Lane

Prince of Wales



White Ox Mead Lane

Dunkerton Village

Crossways Park

Recycling Centre

Mendip Gardens

Oolite Grove

The Beeches

Midford Road

Wayside

Wellsway

Devonshire Buildings

Kipling Avenue

Bear Flat

Hayesfield Park

St Mary's Buildings

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Mary's Buildings

Hayesfield Park

Bear Flat

Devonshire Buildings

Wellsway

Wayside

Midford Road

The Beeches

Oolite Grove

Combe Hay Lane

Recycling Centre

Crossways Park

Dunkerton Village

White Ox Mead Lane

Prince of Wales

Eckweek Lane

Keel's Hill

Braysdown Lane

Red Post

Bath Old Road

Skinner's Hill

Smallcombe Road

Victoria Hall

Bath College

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:59-18:50

Tuesday 06:59-18:50

Wednesday 06:59-18:50

Thursday 06:59-18:50

Friday 06:59-18:50

Saturday 07:45-18:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-173-3017160490-354569085


Maple Drive

Westfield Chapel

Butchers Close

Westfield School

Charlton Park

Norton Hill School

The Hollies

Somervale School

Paulton Road

Kings Arms

Redlands Terrace

Riverside Gardens

Woodview

Church House

Waterside

Bakers Lane

Co-op

Dav Mor

Mulberry Factory

The Chalice

Old Down Inn

Nook Cottage

Gurney Slade

The Granary

Station Road

Bus Shelter

Whitnell Lane

Slab House Inn



Thorncroft

The Old Police Station

South Horrington

Knapp Hill

Hooper Avenue Bus Shelter

Bedford Road Bus Shelter

Hawkers Lane Bus Shelter

St. Thomas Place

Chip Shop

The Liberty

Market Place

Bus Station

173 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paulton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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